Household
Income

£12,475

£15,000

£19,000

£22,325

£25,000

£29,000

W WHELDON LAW

Single
Applicant

Pass

Depends on outgoing

Depends on outgoing

Fatil

Falt

Fall

Applicant
with Partner

Pass

Pass

Pass

Depends on outgoing

Depends on outgoing

Depends on outgoing

Applicant & Child
(aged 5 or under)

Pass

Pass

Depends on outgoing

Depends on outgoing

Depends on outgoing

Fail

Applicant, Partner &
Child (aged 2 or under)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Depends on outgoing

Depends on outgoing

Applicant, Partner
& 2 children

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass





