

Household Income	Single Applicant	Applicant with Partner	Applicant & Child (aged 5 or under)	Applicant, Partner & Child (aged 2 or under)	Applicant, Partner & 2 children
£12,475	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
£15,000	Depends on outgoing	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
£19,000	Depends on outgoing	Pass	Depends on outgoing	Pass	Pass
£22,325	Fail	Depends on outgoing	Depends on outgoing	Pass	Pass
£25,000	Falt	Depends on outgoing	Depends on outgoing	Depends on outgoing	Pass
£29, 000	Fall	Depends on outgoing	Fail	Depends on outgoing	Pass